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SHURFLO® 5000 SERIES
Specifications

Order Information
Model PSI GPM BAR L/min Amps

Part # Max GPM  
(L/MIN)

Max PSI 
(BAR)

Port  
Size

Max 
Draw Packaging

*

*

* 1/2” -14 American National Standard Straight Pipe Thread

Replacement Kits

Model 1
 Switch Only

2
Upper Housing

3
Valve Assembly

4
Drive Assembly

5
Motor

6
Pump Head

7
Check Valve

5

4

3

2

6

1

7

Performance
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